
                        IRIS Help Contacts / Web Sites

Name E Mail Address / Web Site Phone #

Project IRIS http://iris.tennessee.edu
University of Tennessee Treasurer’s Office http://treasurer.tennessee.edu
Employee Effort Certification http://ecr.tennessee.edu
  Michal Davis mdavis@uthsc.edu 448-4831
  Brenda Murrell bmurrell@uthsc.edu 448-4889
  Net ID Resets Only -UT Help Desk http://www.uthsc.edu/passwordmgmt/ 448-2222
Navigation/Overview/Access/Password ccossar@uthsc.edu 448-4891
  Marion Grinston (access/password resets) mgrinston@uthsc.edu 448-5523
  IRIS Help Desk irishelpdesk@tennessee.edu
Purchasing
  Vic Crutchfield vcrutchfield@uthsc.edu 448-7271
  Angie Patrick apatrick@uthsc.edu 448-5009
Time Reporting & Payroll Forms
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325
  Toni Baker  tcbaker@uthsc.edu 448-4663
  Neva Strickland nstrickland@uthsc.edu 448-4875
  Brenda Buys bbuys@uthsc.edu 448-4871
Inventory Reports
  Harriet Lang hlang@uthsc.edu 448-4884
Invoices/Internal Transfers
  Vanessa Phillips vphillips@uthsc.edu 448-4885
  Carolyn Smith cnsmith@uthsc.edu 448-4880
  Mattie Wright mwright@uthsc.edu 448-4882
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325
Procurement Card
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325
Ledger Reports
  Vicki Bass vbass@uthsc.edu 448-1015
How to Produce an IRIS Report/Grant Reporting
  Kimberly Moore kmoore25@uthsc.edu 448-4878
  Brenda Murrell bmurrell@uthsc.edu 448-4889
Personnel Data Display
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325
  Toni Baker  tcbaker@uthsc.edu 448-4663
  Neva Strickland nstrickland@uthsc.edu 448-4875
  Brenda Buys bbuys@uthsc.edu 448-4871
Electronic Approvals
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325
Cash Deposits
  Byron Porter bporter@uthsc.edu 448-4847
  Gwen Campbell gcampbell@uthsc.edu 448-4848
Create / Maintain Positions
  Kimberly Moore kmoore25@uthsc.edu 448-4878
Travel
  Vanessa Phillips vphillips@uthsc.edu 448-4885
  Carolyn Smith cnsmith@uthsc.edu 448-4880
  Mattie Wright mwright@uthsc.edu 448-4882
  Ken McCune jmccune@uthsc.edu 448-2325


